Mage not fetind or type unknown

Std Name: ISRAT JAHAN HAFSA
Fee Item

Previous Due
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Automation maintenance charge
Exam Fee

CT Fee

EGenerate Amount : 13,000

EFine Amount : 0
EWaiver Amount : 0
éPayabIe Amount : 13,000
EPaid Amount : 11,800

EDue Amount : 1,200

Student Wise Payment Report

Chattogram Bandar Mohila College
Chattogram Bandar, Chattogram

Group: Science

Fee Type
General
January
February
March

April

May

Jun

July

August
General Two
Annual Exam

Annual Exam

Total Fee(TK)

Printed : 15 Sep 2025 02:49:05 PM

Section: N/A
Generate Amount

3,000.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

600.00
1,200.00

400.00

500.00

100.00
13000.00



